87
94
A
_0
00
-2
63
-0

X
Y
Oberseite mit Typenbezeichnung
X
YZ
Masse
Steckerbelegung bei Draufsicht
16
Z
16
8,48,40.33
connector end view
pin allocation
87
94
A
_0
00
-2
63
-0
5.
08
TABS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
HALF
TABS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
FULL
Page �/2
K-Shear® Accelerometer – Low Profile, Integral Cable Triaxial Accelerometer, Type 8794A...
Range
±500 g	 500
Variants
Standard	 –
High temperature	 M5
Ordering Key
			   Type 8794A
Measuring Chain	 Type
1	 Low impedance sensor	 87...
2	 Breakout cable, 4-pin neg. to 3x BNC pos.	 1756B…
3	 Power supply/signal conditioner	 51…
4	 Output cable, BNC pos. to BNC pos.	 1511
AMERICAN GERMAN
4 item system
5050 system
5050 system
Readout
(not supplied)
Auswertung
(nicht mitgeliefert)
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
Readout
(not supplied)